
v1.5 (9/5/24) Solano Stroll Entertainment Line-up

All Day

Big Bubble People All Day 1323 Bubbles

Karaoke, by Mel-o-dee Cocktails All Day 1274 Karaoke

Kenny the Clown (U) Roaming 11 AM to 4 PM Roaming Variety Show, Balloons

Magical Nathaniel 11 AM to 4 PM Roaming Magician

10:00 AM

Dulcet Four 10 to 12 PM 1226 Female A Cappella Quartet

The Falling Iguanas 10 to 12 PM 1216 Original Rock and Acoustic

11:00 AM

Albany Jazz Big Band 11 to 1 PM 1561 Big Band Jazz

Anat the Samba Beauty 11 to 1 PM 1561 Brazilian Samba Dance

Backyard Party Kings 11 AM to 12:30 PM 1451 Rock, Pop, Soul

Berkeley Symphony 11 AM & 1 PM 1801 School, Organization

California Jazz Conservatory 11:00 AM 1850 Jazz

Elise and Steve 11 to 1 PM 1330 Jazzy Folk, Singer-Songwriter

Overpass Brass 11:30 to 12:30 PM 1746 New Orleans Brass Band

Pineapple Express 11 AM & 1 PM 1126 Youth Band

TonaLaura Jazz Duo 11 AM & 1 PM 1525 Upbeat, Listener-Friendly Jazz

12:00 PM

Albany High School Dance Dept. 12:00 PM 1240 Dance

Albany High School Jazz 12 & 2 PM 1501 Jazz & R&B (Youth Performers)

Albany Jazz Big Band to 1 PM 1561 Big Band Jazz

Anat the Samba Beauty to 1 PM 1561 Brazilian Samba Dance

Back Pages 12 & 2 PM 1219 60'S Rock Covers

Backyard Party Kings to 12:30 PM 1451 Rock, Pop, Soul

Berkeley High School Jazz 12 & 2 & 4 PM 1604 Jazz (Youth Performers)

Berkeley Morris 12 & 2 PM 1395 Dance

Berkeley YMCA U Jam Dance Fitness 12:30 PM 1451 Dance

Constellation 12 & 2 PM 1850 Pop, Rock Band

Corn Bread Willie 12 & 2 PM 1492 Classic Rock & Pure Cornbread!

Elise and Steve to 1 PM 1330 Jazzy Folk, Singer-Songwriter

Los Bahianatos 12 & 3 PM 1820 Latin - Colombian Cumbia/Vallenato

Mia Jómor 12 & 2 PM 1137 Vibe, R&B, Pop

Oasis Pro Wrestling 12 & 2 & 4 PM 1870 Live Pro Wrestling

Overpass Brass to 12:30 PM 1746 New Orleans Brass Band

Royal Scottish Country Dancers 12 & 2 PM 1652 Dance

Volcano Cats 12 & 2 PM 1800 Rock Covers

1:00 PM

Berkeley Folk Dancers 1 & 3 PM 1652 Dance

Berkeley Symphony 1:00 PM 1801 School, Organization

Black Pine Circle Middle School Band 1 & 3 PM 1241 Jazz (Youth Performers)

Frances8 1 & 3 PM 1850 Americana, Alternative, Folk

Gaucho Dance Company/ECHS Dance 1 & 3 PM 1216 Dance

Golden Lion Martial Arts Academy 1 & 3 PM 1272 Eastern-Martial Art Demonstrations

Jack & the Tall Guy 1 & 3 PM 1330 Original Funky Folk-Rock

https://www.instagram.com/thebigbubblepeople
https://www.melodeecocktails.com/
https://www.instagram.com/kennytheclown/
https://www.segalmagic.com/
http://www.thedulcetfour.com/
https://soundcloud.com/jravitz/sets/falling-iguanas-d-stressers/s-xA2YtwOuWbA?si=e10190d5ebde4358b97d1069d865a881&utm_source=clipboard&utm_medium=text&utm_campaign=social_sharing
https://www.albanyjazzband.org/
https://samba-beauty.com/
https://www.instagram.com/backyardpartykings/
https://www.berkeleysymphony.org/
https://cjc.edu/
https://www.instagram.com/eliseandstevemusic/
https://www.solanoavenueassn.org/strol-mob-htm/overpassbrass.com
https://williambeattymusic.com/
https://www.facebook.com/TonalAuraJazz
https://ahs.ausdk12.org/
https://albanyhsinstrumentalmusic.com/ensembles/jazz-band/
https://www.albanyjazzband.org/
https://samba-beauty.com/
https://www.solanoavenueassn.org/strol-mob-htm/www.thebackpages.com
https://www.instagram.com/backyardpartykings/
https://www.bhsjazz.org/
https://berkeleymorris.org/
https://www.cornbreadwillie.com/
https://www.instagram.com/eliseandstevemusic/
https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PLF34S_5GuEo5EXjW9V2I1HRysUywNR4XB
http://www.instagram.com/miajomor
https://ocwpro.com/
https://overpassbrass.com/
https://rscds.org/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IhLRpVEf078
https://berkeleyfolkdancers.org/
https://www.berkeleysymphony.org/
https://blackpinecircle.org/
https://frances8.com/
https://www.echsdance.com/
https://www.goldenlion.com/
https://jackandthetallguy.com/home


1:00 PM CONTINUED

Katie’s Dance Studio & Company 1 & 3 PM 1561 Dance (Youth)

Oakland Jazz Choir 1 & 3 PM 1791 Vocal Jazz and Jazzified Popular, Rnb, Blues

Oakland Taiko 1 & 3 PM 1451 Taiko Drumming

Pineapple Express 1:00 PM 1126 Youth Band

RedEyeGypsy 1 & 3 PM 1881 Santana-Vibez, Rnb, Salsa, Cumbia

TonaLaura Jazz Duo 1:00 PM 1525 Upbeat, Listener-Friendly Jazz

2:00 PM

Albany High School Jazz 2:00 PM 1501 Jazz & R&B (Youth Performers)

Alex and Friends 2 & 4 PM 1251 Indie Rock, Bedroom Pop, Alt Rock

Anthony Arya 2 & 4 PM 1324 Americana Rock

Back Pages 2:00 PM 1219 60'S Rock Covers

Berkeley High School Jazz 2 & 4 PM 1604 Jazz (Youth Performers)

Berkeley Morris 2:00 PM 1395 Dance

Breedloves Band 2 & 4 PM 1451 Classic Rock, Original Instrumental

Constellation 2:00 PM 1850 Pop, Rock Band

Corn Bread Willie 2:00 PM 1492 Classic Rock & Pure Cornbread!

Lars and in Charge 2 & 4 PM 1820 Balkan - Turkish Román

Mia Jómor 2:00 PM 1137 Vibe, R&B, Pop

Oasis Pro Wrestling 2 & 4 PM 1870 Live Pro Wrestling

Royal Scottish Country Dancers 2:00 PM 1652 Dance

Troupe Tangiers & Guests 2:00 PM 1561 Theatrical, Dance Performance

Volcano Cats 2:00 PM 1800 Rock Covers

3:00 PM

Berkeley Folk Dancers 3:00 PM 1652 Dance

Black Pine Circle Middle School Band 3:00 PM 1241 Jazz (Youth Performers)

Frances8 3:00 PM 1850 Americana, Alternative, Folk

Gaucho Dance Company/ECHS Dance 3:00 PM 1216 Dance

Golden Lion Martial Arts Academy 3:00 PM 1272 Eastern-Martial Art Demonstrations

Jack & the Tall Guy 3:00 PM 1330 Original Funky Folk-Rock

Katie’s Dance Studio & Company 3:00 PM 1561 Dance (Youth)

Los Bahianatos 3:00 PM 1820 Latin - Colombian Cumbia, Vallenato

Matt Jaffe 3 to 5 PM 1831 Tom Petty Meets Hank Williams

Oakland Jazz Choir 3:00 PM 1791 Vocal Jazz and Jazzified Popular, Rnb, Blues

Oakland Taiko 3:00 PM 1451 Taiko Drumming

RedEyeGypsy 3:00 PM 1881 Santana-Vibez, Rnb, Salsa, Cumbia

Z-Trane Electric Band 3 to 5 PM 1102 Rock with Americana, Blues and Jam

4:00 PM

Alex and Friends 4:00 PM 1251 Indie Rock, Bedroom Pop, Alt Rock

Anthony Arya 4:00 PM 1324 Americana Rock

Berkeley High School Jazz 4:00 PM 1604 Jazz (Youth Performers)

Breedloves Band 4:00 PM 1451 Classic Rock, Original Instrumental

Lars and in Charge 4:00 PM 1820 Balkan - Turkish Román

Matt Jaffe to 5 PM 1831 Tom Petty Meets Hank Williams

Oasis Pro Wrestling 4:00 PM 1870 Live Pro Wrestling

RedEyeGypsy to 5 PM 1881 Santana-Vibez, Rnb, Salsa, Cumbia

Z-Trane Electric Band to 5 PM 1102 Rock with Americana, Blues and Jam

https://www.katiesdancestudio.com/
https://oaklandjazzchoir.com/
https://www.otaiko.org/
https://williambeattymusic.com/
https://youtu.be/fJFwJVYO2EY?si=M0Zhw66IcXHa59On
https://www.facebook.com/TonalAuraJazz
https://albanyhsinstrumentalmusic.com/ensembles/jazz-band/
https://open.spotify.com/artist/2kY7yghY0ovmTWZUMG6ojb?si=-bWtf8mxQeWo0IipR1ALeg
https://www.anthonyarya.com/
https://www.solanoavenueassn.org/strol-mob-htm/www.thebackpages.com
https://www.bhsjazz.org/
https://berkeleymorris.org/
https://the-breedloves.com/
https://www.cornbreadwillie.com/
https://youtu.be/Ei_RPN4Yr9k?si=4SVCsMpH8XDc_bS5
http://www.instagram.com/miajomor
https://ocwpro.com/
https://rscds.org/
http://sharifa.brinkster.net/tang.html
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IhLRpVEf078
https://berkeleyfolkdancers.org/
https://blackpinecircle.org/
https://frances8.com/
https://www.echsdance.com/
https://www.goldenlion.com/
https://jackandthetallguy.com/home
https://www.katiesdancestudio.com/
https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PLF34S_5GuEo5EXjW9V2I1HRysUywNR4XB
https://www.mattjaffemusic.com/
https://oaklandjazzchoir.com/
https://www.otaiko.org/
https://youtu.be/fJFwJVYO2EY?si=M0Zhw66IcXHa59On
https://jeffzittrain.com/
https://open.spotify.com/artist/2kY7yghY0ovmTWZUMG6ojb?si=-bWtf8mxQeWo0IipR1ALeg
https://www.anthonyarya.com/
https://www.bhsjazz.org/
https://the-breedloves.com/
https://youtu.be/Ei_RPN4Yr9k?si=4SVCsMpH8XDc_bS5
https://www.mattjaffemusic.com/
https://ocwpro.com/
https://youtu.be/fJFwJVYO2EY?si=M0Zhw66IcXHa59On
https://jeffzittrain.com/

